2x3 Art. No.

frameless whiteboards

Frameless whiteboard with drywipe/magnetic surface designed for writing with markers and placing notes,

posters or other informations with magnets.

Designed to fit into any interior strong frameless construction with an elegant finish wall mounting with rail.
2 for product, 10 years for surface.
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frameless whiteboards QBoard

Dimensions [cm]

(WxH)

60 x 45

90 x 60

117 x90

150 x 100

180x 90

180x 117

200 x 100

240x 117

2x3 art. No.

FBQ456

FBQ96

FBQ129

FBQ1510

FBQ1890

FBQ1218

FBQ1020

FBQ1224

Surface

lacquered

lacquered

lacquered

lacquered

lacquered

lacquered

lacquered

lacquered

Properties of the

surface

magnetic

magnetic

magnetic

magnetic

magnetic

magnetic

magnetic

magnetic

Warranty

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface

2 years for product
10 years for surface
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