

2x3 Art. No.

## **FBQ**

## frameless whiteboards **QBoard**

Frameless whiteboard with drywipe/magnetic surface designed for writing with markers and placing notes, posters or other informations with magnets.

Designed to fit into any interior strong frameless construction with an elegant finish wall mounting with rail. **Warranty:** 2 for product, 10 years for surface.







## frameless whiteboards **QBoard**

Dimensions [cm] (W×H)	2x3 art. No.	Surface	Properties of the surface	Warranty
60 x 45	FBQ456	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
90 x 60	FBQ96	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
117 x 90	FBQ129	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
150 x 100	FBQ1510	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
180 x 90	FBQ1890	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
180 x 117	FBQ1218	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
200 x 100	FBQ1020	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface
240 x 117	FBQ1224	lacquered	magnetic	2 years for product 10 years for surface



